CAREER PATH/BILLETS

Capt DeForest
901-874-4054

karen.deforest@navy.mil

T.D. Whiteley

405-609-8632

okccdr@mepcom.army.mil
C.R. Stolze

602-254-3347

stolzec@cnrc.navy.mil
Ralita Hildebrand
703-614-8711

ralita.Hildebrand@navy.mil
Johnny Bowen

901-874-6222

Johnny.Bowen@navy.mil
Carla Vivar

808-471-1552

Carla.Vivar@navy.mil
Rob Vadnais

360-315-2575

robert.vadnais@navy.mil
David Bourque
228-377-2280

david.bourque@cnet.navy.mil
Jamie Karbbacka
703-695-3742

jamie.karbacka@navy.mil
Sue Bosque

901-874-6201

suzanne.bosque@navy.mil
Shane Harris

757-445-6512

harrissg@truman.navy.mil
Layne Boone

718-630-4870

nykcdr@mepcom.army.mil

Millie King

202-433-6643

millie.king@navy.mil

Nancy Sanders
619-532-3230

nsanders@psasd.navy.mil

Janet Lomax 

301-669-4472

jlomax@nmic.navy.mil

Mark Woods

901-874-4169

mark.woods@navy.mil

Renee Squier

317-554-0712

squierr@cnrc.navy.mil

David Pratt

847-688-3322

david.pratt@navy.mil

Ann Burkhardt
847-688-4570

ann.burkhardt@navy.mil
Teri Jo Hamilton
402-558-8921x279
hamilton@cnrc.navy.mil

NEW DIRECTIONS

Capt McMeans


J. Nell


619-545-8062

train@nimitz.navy.mil
A. Cyrus

215-697-3974

cyrusa@cnrc.navy.mil
L. Reinke

401-848-0226

loren.reinke@navy.mil
Will Kronzer

703-614-1101

william.kronzer@navy.mil
K. Baran

619-545-1378

kathy.baran@navy.mil
Bill Miskelly

224-436-0703

bill.miskelly@navy.mil
Johnny Bowen

901-874-6222

johnny.bowen@navy.mil
Todd King

901-874-4731

todd.king2@navy.mil
Kelly Valencia
619-437-3867

kelly.Valencia@navy.mil
Traci Keegan

703-693-0222

traci.keegan@navy.mil
Teri Jo Kannus-
402-558-8921

hamiltont@cnrc.navy.mil


Hamilton

Stacy Henderson
703-614-3529

stacy.Henderson@navy.mil
Annette Cornett
315-243-7188

cornettap@psapac.navy.mil
Bill James

321-494-1699

william.james@patrick.af.mil
Hope Dolan

703-695-4763

hope.dolan@navy.mil
FUNCTIONS AND STRUCTURES

Capt Dye

Paul Pierce

757-544-3444

paul.pierce@navy.mil
Derrick Carroll
901-874-6336

derrick.carroll@navy.mil
M. Lewellyn

850-452-1001

mary.lewellyn@navy.mil




        Ext. 2556

Kara McDivitt

315-269-6029

lt.mcdivitt@msc.navy.mil
Carolynne Durrant-
808-474-6798

carolynne.duranthall@navy.mil


      Hall

Kathy Reed

703-614-5565

katharine.reed@navy.mil
Dave Arnold

510-637-3330

arnoldd@cnrc.navy.mil
Todd King

901-874-4731

todd.king2@navy.mil
HR COMMUNITY PARTNERS/STACKEHOLDERS

Capt Bergren

Paul Pierce

757-544-3444

paul.pierce@navy.mil
Jill DeMella

202-781-5835

demellaje@navsea.navy.mil
Liz Zardeskas

703-614-4624

elizabeth.zardeskas@navy.mil
Anne Hammond
703-614-5446

anne.Hammond@navy.mil
Tom Roulston

831-656-7848

tgroulst@nps.edu
Trish Moore

210-671-4770

trish.mkoore@lackland.af.mil
Todd King

901-874-4731

todd.king2@navy.mil
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT/EDUCATION

Capt Kolar

Don Wilkinson
703-604-8251

don.Wilkinson.@navy.mil
Carla Vivar

808-471-1552

carla.vivar@navy.mil
Nicole DeRamus
703-693-2328

nicole.deramus@navy.mil
Jason Hudson

847-688-3680

jhudson@mepcom.army.mil






        Ext 7526

Star Rhodes

808-653-0065

star.rhodes@navy.mil
Chris Harris

716-551-4079

bufcdr@mepcom.army.mil
Eric Cheney

413-593-9543

sprcdr@mepcom.army.mil




       Ext 201

Dave Clark

615-332-0755

clarkd@cnrc.navy.mil
Julie Keegan

703-693-3082

julie.keegan@navy.mil
Nina Butler

901-874-2470

nina.butler@navy.mil
James Martin

901-874-6304

james.r.martin1@navy.mil
Karen Bonaby

619-556-3165

karen.bonaby@navy.mil
Terri Jones

901-874-2087

terri.n.jones@navy.mil
Juan Carrasco

202-781-6075

acrrascojl@navsea.navy.mil
Jen Greeley

847-688-7100x156
greeleyj@cnrc.navy.mil
Cheryl Stolze

602-254-3347

stolzel@cnrc.navy.mil
Doug Barnard

602-254-2191

barnardd@cnrc.navy.mil
Sheila Clay

847-406-8241

claysm@eisenhower.navy.mil
David Webber

847-688-4963

david.webber@navy.mil
Ann Rennie

206-766-6427

seacdr@mepcom.army.mil
Kathy Beckley

401-841-4971

kathy.Beckley@navy.mil
Butch Smith 

757-332-5900

rssmith@nps.edu
John Leskovich
412-395-4913

leskovichj@cnrc.navy.mil
Debbie Monroe
360-396-1890

debbie.Monroe@navy.mil
C.J. Herron

831-656-2291

cjherron@nps.edu
Sue Bosque

901-874-6201

suzanne.bosque@navy.mil
Rhetta Ray Bailey
614-469-6672

baileyr@cnrc.navy.mil
Ben Starkey

619-532-1876

benjamin.starkey@navy.mil

